S
tr
ai
g
ht
 S
ec
ti
o
ns
FLEXTRAY’s design offers you more
Safety Edge
FLEXTRAY offers the “T” weld
safety edge, which protects
both the cable and the installer
while installing cables.
Stronger Construction
FLEXTRAY utilizes the largest
gauge steel in the industry
.196” (5mm) diameter minimum.
Tray strength is governed by wire
size and stronger material means
stronger trays.
Clean Smooth Cuts
Only FLEXTRAY delivers the
patented Cleanshear® cutting tool
providing smooth edges and
protecting your cable investment.
Flextray™ - Straight Sections
4
S
traig
ht S
ectio
ns
5
Union Made In The USA
FLEXTRAY is Union made in
the U.S.A.
Most UL Classified Tray Sizes
FLEXTRAY meets UL grounding
requirements. Save time and
money with UL Classified Flextray
and splices!
Largest Range
Of Sizes Available
FLEXTRAY offers depths of
11/2” (38mm) to 6” (152mm) and
widths up to 32” (813mm).
Flextray™ - Straight Sections
S
tr
ai
g
ht
 S
ec
ti
o
ns
See page - 2 for finish information
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. mm lbs. kg
FT2X2X10 2 50 6.6 2.99
FT2X4X10 4 100 8.2 3.72
FT2X6X10 6 150 9.7 4.40
FT2X8X10 8 200 11.2 5.08
FT2X12X10 12 300 14.3 6.48
FT2X16X10 16 400 17.4 7.89
FT2X18X10 18 450 18.9 8.57
FT2X20X10 20 500 20.4 9.25
FT2X24X10 24 600 23.5 10.66
FT2X30X10 30 750 28.1 12.74
FT2X32X10 32 800 29.7 13.47
2” Deep Flextray
Height: 2.38" (60 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Dia. Minimum: .196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD, 304S, 316S
2.38" (60 mm)
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. mm lbs. kg
FT1.5X4X10 4 100 5.8 2.63
FT1.5X6X10 6 150 7.4 3.35
FT1.5X8X10 8 200 9.0 4.08
FT1.5X12X10 12 300 12.1 5.49
1.5” Deep Flextray
Width
Height: 1.38" (35 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Dia. Minimum: .196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD, 304S, 316S
1.38" (48 mm)
Width
Only FT1.5X12 (12” wide) is UL Classified and CSA certified
FT2X6 (6” wide) through FT2X32 (32” wide) are UL Classified
and CSA certified
Flextray™ - Straight Sections
6
S
traig
ht S
ectio
ns
See page - 2 for finish information
6” Deep Flextray
6.38"
(162 mm)
4” Deep Flextray
Height: 4.38" (111 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Diameter Minimum:
.196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD,
304S, 316S
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. mm lbs. kg
FT4X4X10 4 100 11.25 5.10
FT4X6X10 6 150 12.79 5.80
FT4X8X10 8 200 14.32 6.49
FT4X12X10 12 300 17.39 7.89
FT4X16X10 16 400 20.45 9.27
FT4X18X10 18 450 21.99 9.97
FT4X20X10 20 500 23.52 10.67
FT4X24X10 24 600 26.59 12.06
FT4X30X10 30 750 31.19 14.15
4.38"
(111 mm)
Width
Height: 6.38" (162 mm)
Length: 118.312" (3 meter)
Wire Diameter Minimum:
.196" (5.0 mm)
Finishes:
EG, GS, BLE, HD,
304S, 316S
Part Width Wt. Per Pc.
Number in. mm lbs. kg
FT6X8X10 8 200 17.39 7.89
FT6X12X10 12 300 20.45 9.27
FT6X16X10 16 400 23.52 10.67
FT6X18X10 18 450 25.06 11.37
FT6X20X10 20 500 26.59 12.06
FT6X24X10 24 600 29.66 13.45
WidthAll 6” deep Flextrays are UL Classified and CSA certified
All 4” deep Flextrays are UL Classified and CSA certified
7
Flextray™ - Straight Sections